toward the estimated four point eight (4.8) mil lion, child bearing, English and Spanish speaking, 
educated women, aged twenty to fifty (20-50), residing within a fifty (50) mile radius from the three 

major cities of California, with household incomes of seventy-five thousand dollars (>$75,000) per 
year, or greater. 

Our sales force currently consists of ten independent sa les reps (W-9). We also are working 
with third-party sales representatives at Waxie Sanitary Supply, approximately 40 reps. We actively 
support all our reps as they peruse sa les of our products in their pipeline.